A6H
Half-Pitch Surface Mount Switch
Very low profile of 1.55 mm
Half-pitch reduces mounting space by 63%
Washable, tape sealed models
Embossed tap packaging models available
Part Number
of Poles

• Embossed taping models available
• RoHS Compliant
Ordering Information
Note: Embossed taping models are packaged in units of 4,000. Orders should be placed in multiples of 4,000 as delivery is not possible in smaller
units.
Specifications
■ Ratings/Characteristics
Description Part numbers
Number of poles
Standard models
Models with seal tape
Stick models Embossed taping models
(See note.)
4 A6H-4101 A6H-4102 A6H-4102-P
6 A6H-6101 A6H-6102 A6H-6102-P
8 A6H-8101 A6H-8102 A6H-8102-P
10 A6H-0101 A6H-0102 A6H-0102-P
Switching capacity 25 mA at 24 VDC
10 µA (minimum current) at 3.5 VDC
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 100 VDC)
Contact resistance 200 mΩ max. (initial value)